
Hempfield High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 7:07 AM  2/11/2018  Page 1

LL League Championships 2017-2018

Results - Girl's events
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

LL League R: 1:46.61 2018# Warwick High School

T Mandrell, L Ober, S Guthridge, H Greenway

Meet Record: 1:46.61 2018! Warwick High School

T Mandrell, L Ober, S Guthridge, H Greenway

  Team Relay Finals Time

W1 1:46.61#

Mandrell, Tyler SR Ober, Lauryn SR

Guthridge, Sophie SR Greenway, Hannah FR

26.03 29.80 25.2125.57

MT2 1:51.88

Yunginger, Amy SR Pyott, Olivia FR

Newman, Paige SR Wylie-Thal, Morgan JR

27.89 30.19 25.7428.06

CC3 1:52.20

Vila, Camryn SR Weik, Krysta JR

Talys, Gabby SO Ortiz, Madison FR

29.19 30.54 25.6226.85

PM4 1:53.96

Shaub, Erica JR Breitbach, Alaina SO

Clow, Jalyn FR Sugra, Anna JR

29.29 30.30 24.9929.38

ETOWN5 1:54.06

Walsh, Gabby FR Fink, Lexi SO

Rachael, Oliviah SR Dehmey, Abbi SO

28.98 32.55 26.4126.12

E6 1:55.43

Fedorshak, Alyssa FR Fritz, Maddy FR

Morgan, Sydney SR Campbell, Mary SO

31.76 29.13 25.7528.79

L-S7 1:57.52

Fluhr, Bre FR Wagner, Lexi SO

Horner, Elizabeth FR Horner, Catherine SO

29.99 33.28 25.2728.98

COC8 1:59.49

Taylor, Olivia JR Boronow, Natalee JR

Carrasco, Katie SR Davis, Kristina SO

31.12 31.71 27.1929.47

H9 1:59.77

Eckman, Zoe SO Hester, Kelly SR

Harvey, Jessica SR Papez, Hannah SR

31.79 32.70 26.4828.80

LCHS10 2:01.92

Neuman, Allie SR Young, Caraline JR

Smith, Leanna SO Smith, Maddie SR

32.38 33.15 26.5029.89

JPM11 2:04.67

Womble, Annesley SR Olson, Rachel JR

Deraco, Kylie FR De Syon, Corinne FR

33.31 32.08 30.2329.05

CV12 2:05.47

Nedrow, Lauren JR Kramer, Nina SO

Pham, Kyla FR Nolt, Ashley FR

30.94 39.22 28.0027.31

MC13 2:15.51

Miller, McKayla SO Hartzler, Ashley JR

Fittery, Ellie FR Jury, Kaylin SO

35.17 43.97 29.4726.90

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

LL League R: 1:51.58 2010# E. Cameron,W

Meet Record: 1:51.58 2010! E. Cameron, W

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MT SRNewman, Paige1 1:57.38

27.54 29.71 30.0230.11

CV SOMarston, Sarah2 1:58.60

27.49 30.23 30.2330.65

W JRChen, Catherine3 1:59.07

27.79 29.92 30.6730.69

E FRFedorshak, Alyssa4 1:59.15

26.61 30.50 30.8131.23

W JRHartzler, Maya5 1:59.26

27.48 29.81 30.9431.03

PM JRSugra, Anna6 2:00.86

28.24 30.37 30.7431.51

H FRShaffer, Maggie7 2:01.19

27.39 30.06 31.8431.90

NL 09Cheslock, Olivia8 2:02.03

27.86 30.46 31.5832.13

E FRParsons, Kierra9 2:03.56

27.85 30.64 32.4032.67

MT SRSalembier, Eva10 2:04.01

28.27 30.80 32.7632.18

COC SOWesthafer, Elise11 2:04.21

28.53 31.06 31.9932.63

MT SOLamont, Diana12 2:04.31

27.16 30.12 34.4132.62

E SRReam, Caitlin13 2:05.74

28.68 31.81 31.7833.47

ELCO SRFlesher, Emma14 2:06.21

28.32 31.41 33.2333.25

MT SRBuckwalter, Alison15 2:06.53

29.03 32.12 32.6232.76

LCHS FRRowe, Alaina16 2:06.59

28.90 31.58 32.8533.26

CC SRWeik, Megan17 2:08.05

28.76 32.55 32.8433.90

W SRWyand, Allison18 2:08.70

29.39 32.19 33.5033.62

D SOFry, Hailey19 2:09.19

28.81 32.08 34.4333.87

D SRWheller, Grace20 2:12.30

29.21 32.16 35.9135.02

LCHS JRBryce, Ellen21 2:14.00

29.70 32.57 36.6335.10

L-S FRKury, Emma22 2:17.84

31.18 34.57 36.1835.91

H SOEckman, Zoe23 2:18.74

31.86 34.98 35.5736.33

ETOWN JRAlsbaugh, Abby24 2:20.30

32.43 35.41 35.7836.68

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

LL League R: 2:02.96 2012# E. Cameron, W

Meet Record: 2:06.65 2017! L. Ober,W

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MT SRYunginger, Amy1 2:07.40

26.62 32.55 29.5238.71

CV FRRaasch, Karli2 2:07.87

27.16 32.14 30.3638.21

PM SOBreitbach, Alaina3 2:13.21

28.87 35.54 31.7637.04

D FRO'Neill, Claire4 2:13.98

28.75 33.46 30.7541.02

JPM JROlson, Rachel5 2:14.45

29.98 35.16 31.4037.91

CC JRWeik, Krysta6 2:15.10

29.33 33.28 31.5540.94

L-S FRHorner, Elizabeth7 2:17.96

30.78 34.14 32.0640.98

LCHS JRYoung, Caraline8 2:18.50

30.43 35.72 32.9839.37

PM JRShaub, Erica9 2:18.62

30.90 33.50 32.6541.57

MT FRPyott, Olivia10 2:21.08

30.58 37.66 34.3038.54

ETOWN SOFink, Lexi11 2:21.70

29.88 37.10 34.3340.39

COC SRCarrasco, Katie12 2:23.13

30.68 37.18 31.0344.24

W SOStuhltrager, Morgan13 2:23.84

30.01 36.38 35.2242.23

E FREmmerling, Anya14 2:24.72

31.40 36.79 34.1442.39

H SRHester, Kelly15 2:24.89

31.40 37.38 35.1041.01

MT SRGeib, Kirsten16 2:24.96

32.90 36.30 33.4542.31

CC SOGingrich, Madeline17 2:30.03

33.61 37.66 34.8643.90

L-S FRFluhr, Bre18 2:30.54

33.11 36.77 35.6345.03

CC SOHaugh, Kennedy19 2:30.94

32.30 36.64 34.9647.04

PM SOSteele, Allison20 2:32.86

33.22 38.09 35.7345.82

L-S FRParido, Ellie21 2:34.35

32.98 39.44 35.7346.20

MT FRGaalswyk, Alice22 2:34.36

33.92 40.92 35.4044.12

E SOFreeman, Kailee23 2:35.32

31.12 39.70 36.3048.20

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

LL League R: 23.74 2011# E. Cameron, W

Meet Record: 23.80 2016! M. Newman,MT

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

D JRPark, Jenna1 24.19

H SRLear, Sophie2 24.27
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(#7  Girls 50 Yard Free)

W SRMandrell, Tyler3 24.41

ETOWN SRRachael, Oliviah4 24.55

CC SOTalys, Gabby5 25.02

NL 10Anderson, Brookelle6 25.26

W FRGreenway, Hannah7 25.36

L-S SOHorner, Catherine8 25.41

H SOYoder, Katie9 25.53

MT JRWylie-Thal, Morgan*10 25.71

E FRFritz, Maddy*10 25.71

CV JRHeisey, Avery12 25.88

LCHS SRSmith, Maddie13 26.88

GS SOHasse, Elizabeth14 26.94

ETOWN SODehmey, Abbi15 26.96

H SRPapez, Hannah16 27.04

LEB 09Parker, Claudia17 27.16

COC SODavis, Kristina18 27.63

MT SRGetchis, Avian19 27.69

CV FRNolt, Ashley20 27.99

CC FRYanez, Sammy21 28.19

JPM SRWomble, Annesley22 28.31

PM FRClow, Jalyn23 28.32

MC JRHartzler, Ashley24 28.56

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard Fly

LL League R: 56.26 2018# Amy Yunginger

Meet Record: 56.26 2018! Amy Yunginger

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MT SRYunginger, Amy1 56.26#

26.60 29.66

CV FRRaasch, Karli2 57.44

27.22 30.22

D FRPark, Jordynn3 57.63

26.86 30.77

W SRGuthridge, Sophie4 58.14

26.72 31.42

GS FRParry, Ashley5 1:00.63

28.64 31.99

W SOStuhltrager, Morgan6 1:01.39

28.39 33.00

CC SOTalys, Gabby7 1:01.77

W JRHartzler, Maya8 1:01.82

29.85 31.97

NL 10Anderson, Brookelle9 1:01.85

29.36 32.49

CC SRVila, Camryn10 1:02.32

28.78 33.54

H FRShaffer, Maggie11 1:02.63

29.56 33.07

MT SOLamont, Diana12 1:03.01

29.21 33.80

E SRMorgan, Sydney13 1:03.32

29.67 33.65

ETOWN FRWalsh, Gabby14 1:03.99

30.43 33.56

CC FROrtiz, Madison15 1:04.62

29.76 34.86

MT JRStramara, Alexis16 1:05.37

30.68 34.69

E SRReam, Caitlin17 1:06.00

30.31 35.69

JPM FRDeraco, Kylie18 1:06.39

30.21 36.18

MT JRSpeitel, Hallie19 1:06.55

31.00 35.55

PM FRClow, Jalyn20 1:07.28

32.22 35.06

LCHS SOSmith, Leanna21 1:07.52

31.57 35.95

LMS FRShumaker, Olivia22 1:10.08

33.11 36.97

L-S FRParido, Ellie23 1:10.17

CC FRWildonger, Racheal24 1:10.62

33.09 37.53

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Free

LL League R: 51.27 2010# E. Cameron, W

Meet Record: 51.80 2015! M. Newman, MT

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

H SRLear, Sophie1 53.46

26.10 27.36

ETOWN SRRachael, Oliviah2 53.99

25.73 28.26

W JRChen, Catherine3 54.07

26.39 27.68

MT FRBoldizar, Hope*4 54.20

25.84 28.36

D JRPark, Jenna*4 54.20

25.87 28.33

CV SOMarston, Sarah6 54.90

26.48 28.42

H SOYoder, Katie7 55.48

26.54 28.94

H SOWiglesworth, Katelyn8 55.54

26.45 29.09

L-S SOHorner, Catherine9 55.58

26.73 28.85

PM JRSugra, Anna10 55.83

26.98 28.85

CV JRHeisey, Avery11 57.06

27.57 29.49

MT JRWylie-Thal, Morgan12 57.16

27.17 29.99

H SRPapez, Hannah13 58.72

28.32 30.40

LCHS SRSmith, Maddie14 58.92

28.16 30.76

GS SOHasse, Elizabeth15 59.01

28.14 30.87

E SOCampbell, Mary16 59.51

27.98 31.53

LEB 09Parker, Claudia17 59.94

28.91 31.03

COC SRRegister, Sarah18 1:00.30

28.52 31.78

W FRGreenway, Hannah19 1:00.35

29.14 31.21

CC SRShay, Brianna20 1:00.42

28.59 31.83

L-S SONagle, Abby21 1:00.76

28.81 31.95

L-S SOWagner, Lexi22 1:02.45

29.73 32.72

JPM SOWomble, Jane23 1:08.09

32.26 35.83

MC SORedcay, Lily24 1:08.13

31.80 36.33

 
#13  Girls 500 Yard Free

LL League R: 4:53.20 2012# E. Cameron, W

Meet Record: 5:03.69 2015! E. Schouten, W

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MT SRNewman, Paige1 5:18.44

28.41 30.92 32.3631.89

32.50 32.58 32.51 32.50

32.25 32.52

D FRO'Neill, Claire2 5:23.97

29.33 32.34 32.8232.30

32.68 33.15 33.34 32.91

32.98 32.12

E FRParsons, Kierra3 5:28.75

28.83 32.16 33.7733.28

33.50 33.98 33.91 34.02

33.49 31.81

COC SOWesthafer, Elise4 5:30.41

29.79 32.14 33.4732.23

33.83 33.90 33.64 34.52

34.26 32.63

MT SRSalembier, Eva5 5:30.69

29.41 32.14 33.7933.16

34.08 33.98 34.19 34.34

33.81 31.79

L-S FRHorner, Elizabeth6 5:31.50

29.34 32.66 33.6833.31

33.68 33.73 34.16 34.27

34.26 32.41

GS FRParry, Ashley7 5:35.46

30.33 33.13 33.9433.60

34.11 34.29 34.46 34.59

34.02 32.99

COC SRCarrasco, Katie8 5:36.44

29.80 33.53 33.6434.08

34.25 34.53 34.67 34.92

34.17 32.85

ELCO SRFlesher, Emma9 5:37.50

28.73 31.81 34.6833.79

34.60 35.26 35.06 35.20

34.72 33.65

JPM FRDeraco, Kylie10 5:38.57

30.11 32.13 33.8033.03

34.32 34.83 35.16 35.18

35.46 34.55
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MT SRBuckwalter, Alison11 5:38.91

30.57 33.49

34.64 34.50

34.31 33.55

E FREmmerling, Anya12 5:39.85

CC SRWeik, Megan13 5:41.10

29.04 33.16 34.7635.16

35.52 35.51 35.54 35.29

34.43 32.69

LCHS FRRowe, Alaina14 5:42.30

29.70 32.78 34.4034.64

35.02 35.84 36.01 35.34

35.12 33.45

W SRWyand, Allison15 5:43.05

30.49 33.42 34.2834.37

34.88 35.63 35.35 34.98

34.97 34.68

CV JRNedrow, Lauren16 5:47.07

30.53 33.98 35.0934.74

34.73 35.18 35.51 35.46

36.15 35.70

H FRVitko, Sophia17 5:50.18

31.22 34.23 35.6535.12

35.60 36.09 35.88 35.91

35.89 34.59

CC SOBildheiser, Mackenzie18 5:50.83

29.44 34.39 35.3335.53

36.11 36.48 36.38 36.59

36.16 34.42

CC JRMowery, Katie19 5:51.17

30.24 33.11 35.0333.84

35.57 36.97 36.74 37.53

36.71 35.43

D SRWheller, Grace20 5:51.37

30.64 34.48 35.2935.31

35.79 36.17 36.18 36.22

36.42 34.87

ETOWN SODonahue, Camille21 6:00.22

32.22 34.76 36.35

38.20

1:10.61

PM SOKendig, Jordyn22 6:01.46

31.07 34.82 37.0436.34

37.79 37.26 37.54 37.86

36.50 35.24

LCHS JRBryce, Ellen23 6:07.55

32.00 35.03 37.2236.06

37.92 38.05 38.44 37.93

37.66 37.24

MC SOJury, Kaylin24 6:38.07

35.15 37.81 39.6638.84

39.69 40.29 40.72 41.45

42.72 41.74

 
#15  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

LL League R: 1:39.58 2001# Cedar Crest

Charles,Harounzadeh,Riley,Vransesic

Meet Record: 1:39.58 2002! Cedar Crest

D Charles, S Riley, N Harounzadeh, M Vranesic

  Team Relay Finals Time

H1 1:39.79

Yoder, Katie SO Shaffer, Maggie FR

Wiglesworth, Katelyn SO Lear, Sophie SR

25.57 25.56 23.8124.85

W2 1:40.13

Chen, Catherine JR Hartzler, Maya JR

Greenway, Hannah FR Ober, Lauryn SR

25.45 24.63 24.6725.38

MT3 1:43.04

Wylie-Thal, Morgan JR Salembier, Eva SR

Boldizar, Hope FR Lamont, Diana SO

25.83 25.58 26.3525.28

ETOWN4 1:44.63

Walsh, Gabby FR Dehmey, Abbi SO

Fink, Lexi SO Rachael, Oliviah SR

27.27 26.65 24.2226.49

CV5 1:45.19

Marston, Sarah SO Nedrow, Lauren JR

Heisey, Avery JR Raasch, Karli FR

26.82 26.44 24.5527.38

LCHS6 1:47.22

Smith, Maddie SR Bryce, Ellen JR

Mikula, Emily SR Young, Caraline JR

26.80 27.21 26.0527.16

E7 1:47.65

Campbell, Mary SO Ream, Caitlin SR

Morgan, Sydney SR Parsons, Kierra FR

26.79 27.28 26.4727.11

CC8 1:48.67

Weik, Megan SR Shay, Brianna SR

Haugh, Kennedy SO Yanez, Sammy FR

27.13 26.74 27.4227.38

COC9 1:49.71

Register, Sarah SR Davis, Kristina SO

Boronow, Natalee JR Westhafer, Elise SO

27.91 27.07 27.3527.38

JPM10 1:51.94

De Syon, Corinne FR Deraco, Kylie FR

Olson, Rachel JR Womble, Jane SO

30.09 28.77 26.7026.38

PM11 1:54.61

May, Carli FR Frankford, Karley SR

Steele, Allison SO Kendig, Jordyn SO

28.33 29.92 28.6227.74

L-S12 1:55.80

Curran, Anastasia JR Honert, Olivia SR

Hay, Amanda SR Nagle, Molly SO

28.39 28.48 28.8330.10

MC13 2:00.21

Fittery, Ellie FR Jury, Kaylin SO

Redcay, Lily SO Hartzler, Ashley JR

28.93 30.65 28.4732.16

 
#17  Girls 100 Yard Back

LL League R: 57.16 2005# L. McDonnell, H

Meet Record: 57.16 2005! L. McDonnell , H

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

W SRMandrell, Tyler1 57.18

27.20 29.98

W SRGuthridge, Sophie2 57.90

28.00 29.90

ETOWN FRWalsh, Gabby3 1:00.93

29.79 31.14

E FRFedorshak, Alyssa4 1:01.12

29.40 31.72

MT FRBoldizar, Hope5 1:01.84

30.12 31.72

PM JRShaub, Erica6 1:02.27

30.56 31.71

CC SRVila, Camryn7 1:02.37

30.32 32.05

NL 09Cheslock, Olivia8 1:02.44

30.25 32.19

L-S FRFluhr, Bre9 1:03.69

31.16 32.53

CC FRMeyer, Maddy10 1:04.56

30.84 33.72

MT JRStramara, Alexis11 1:04.62

31.29 33.33

COC JRTaylor, Olivia*12 1:05.00

31.27 33.73

CC JRMowery, Katie*12 1:05.00

31.23 33.77

E JRWeaver, Leah14 1:05.75

30.97 34.78

MT SOWeeks, Mackenzie15 1:06.65

H SOWiglesworth, Katelyn16 1:06.80

32.71 34.09

H SOEckman, Zoe17 1:08.99

33.04 35.95

PM SOSteele, Allison18 1:09.24

33.71 35.53

LCHS SOSmith, Leanna19 1:09.31

33.79 35.52

JPM SRWomble, Annesley20 1:12.16

35.06 37.10

LMS FRShumaker, Olivia21 1:12.41

35.57 36.84

PM FRMay, Carli22 1:12.57

35.13 37.44

CV FRPham, Kyla23 1:13.24

35.40 37.84

MC SOMiller, McKayla24 1:16.95

36.67 40.28
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#19  Girls 100 Yard Breast

LL League R: 1:04.61 2017# E. Schouten, W

Meet Record: 1:04.61 2017! E. Schouten,W

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

D FRPark, Jordynn1 1:05.39

30.82 34.57

PM SOBreitbach, Alaina2 1:06.46

30.87 35.59

MT FRPyott, Olivia3 1:06.65

31.09 35.56

CC JRWeik, Krysta4 1:06.94

31.01 35.93

JPM JROlson, Rachel5 1:08.96

33.55 35.41

CC FROrtiz, Madison6 1:11.00

33.23 37.77

D SOFry, Hailey7 1:11.25

33.40 37.85

E FRFritz, Maddy8 1:11.72

32.99 38.73

ETOWN SOFink, Lexi9 1:12.03

33.84 38.19

COC JRBoronow, Natalee10 1:12.49

34.80 37.69

LCHS JRYoung, Caraline11 1:13.07

34.50 38.57

MT SRGeib, Kirsten12 1:13.66

34.65 39.01

H SRHester, Kelly13 1:14.32

34.07 40.25

H SRHarvey, Jessica14 1:14.72

35.05 39.67

E SOCampbell, Mary15 1:14.93

34.31 40.62

H FRVitko, Sophia16 1:15.38

35.87 39.51

L-S SOWagner, Lexi17 1:15.48

35.06 40.42

W JRMcNelis, Brynne18 1:17.41

36.40 41.01

CC SOGingrich, Madeline19 1:17.46

37.27 40.19

L-S SONagle, Abby20 1:18.88

38.15 40.73

CV SOKramer, Nina21 1:20.27

37.23 43.04

MT JRWomeldorf, Alyssa22 1:20.44

38.53 41.91

MT FRGaalswyk, Alice23 1:21.27

39.65 41.62

MC JRHartzler, Ashley24 1:25.79

40.11 45.68

 
#21  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

LL League R: 3:34.25 2018# Warwick High School

C Chen, S Guthridge, L Ober, T Mandrell

Meet Record: 3:34.25 2018! Warwick High School

C Chen, S Guthridge, L Ober, T Mandrell

  Team Relay Finals Time

W1 3:34.25#

Chen, Catherine JR Guthridge, Sophie SR

Ober, Lauryn SR Mandrell, Tyler SR

26.22 53.86 53.3125.51

26.05 54.42 24.90 52.66

MT2 3:39.14

Salembier, Eva SR Newman, Paige SR

Yunginger, Amy SR Boldizar, Hope FR

27.34 56.17 54.5826.09

26.03 55.15 25.68 53.24

H3 3:39.84

Shaffer, Maggie FR Yoder, Katie SO

Wiglesworth, Katelyn SO Lear, Sophie SR

26.72 56.14 54.8225.83

25.65 55.11 25.33 53.77

CV4 3:47.53

Marston, Sarah SO Nedrow, Lauren JR

Heisey, Avery JR Raasch, Karli FR

27.49 57.32 55.4025.85

28.10 1:00.18 26.01 54.63

CC5 3:48.18

Weik, Krysta JR Talys, Gabby SO

Ortiz, Madison FR Weik, Megan SR

27.23 56.67 56.1026.52

27.24 57.46 27.55 57.95

E6 3:49.78

Fritz, Maddy FR Morgan, Sydney SR

Fedorshak, Alyssa FR Parsons, Kierra FR

26.70 56.95 56.6926.37

27.56 58.38 27.08 57.76

PM7 3:56.90

Sugra, Anna JR Clow, Jalyn FR

Shaub, Erica JR Breitbach, Alaina SO

27.67 59.37 1:00.8727.76

27.98 58.43 27.87 58.23

L-S8 4:00.85

Horner, Elizabeth FR Nagle, Molly SO

Nagle, Abby SO Horner, Catherine SO

27.81 58.72 1:03.0029.82

29.31 1:02.18 26.71 56.95

COC9 4:01.15

Westhafer, Elise SO Gehr, Rachel JR

Carrasco, Katie SR Register, Sarah SR

28.48 59.58 1:05.0329.73

25.40 56.68 28.23 59.86

LCHS10 4:04.82

Bryce, Ellen JR Leed, Aspen FR

Smith, Leanna SO Rowe, Alaina FR

29.60 1:01.60 1:04.1229.73

28.43 58.66 28.45 1:00.44

ETOWN11 4:11.57

Donahue, Camille SO Alsbaugh, Abby JR

Handshew, Rachel SO Kraskewicz, Erin SR

30.66 1:02.92 1:03.9630.62

29.23 1:02.18 29.50 1:02.51

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 21

1. Warwick High School 99

2. Manheim Township 94.5

3. Hempfield High School 51

4. Conestoga Valley 42

5. Cedar Crest 41

6. Elizabethtown High School 36

7. Ephrata 33

7. Penn Manor 33

9. Lampeter-Strasburg 12

10. McCaskey High School Swim Team 8

10. Cocalico High School Swim Team 8

12. Lancaster Catholic 7

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 21

1. Manheim Township 95

2. Warwick High School 59

3. Hempfield High School 54

4. Cedar Crest 53

5. Cocalico High School Swim Team 39

6. Conestoga Valley 36

7. Elizabethtown High School 25

8. McCaskey High School Swim Team 20.5

9. Ephrata 16.5

10. Penn Manor 11

11. Lancaster Catholic 10


